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1 Hazelridge 8:45 PM Sun, Oct 16 Wings @ Hawks 13 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Jan 08 Habs @ Jets

OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Oct 16 Jets @ Leafs Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Jan 08 Leafs @ Bruins
Hazelridge 10:00 PM Sun, Oct 16 Rangers @ Habs OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Jan 08 Chiefs @ Nordiques
Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Oct 18 Bruins @ Chiefs Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Jan 10 Jets @ Nordiques
OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Oct 18 Habs @ Jets OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Jan 10 Rangers @ Chiefs
OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Oct 20 Chiefs @ Nordiques OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Jan 12 Leafs @ Nordiques
OakBank 10:30 PM Fri, Oct 21 Leafs @ Bruins OakBank 10:30 PM Fri, Jan 13 Hawks @ Habs

2 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Oct 23 Hawks @ Rangers 14 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Jan 15 Habs @ Wings
Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Oct 23 Wings @ Leafs Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Jan 15 Leafs @ Rangers
OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Oct 23 Jets @ Nordiques OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Jan 15 Chiefs @ Jets
Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Oct 25 Rangers @ Chiefs Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Jan 17 Nordiques @ Bruins
OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Oct 25 Hawks @ Habs OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Jan 17 Hawks @ Chiefs
OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Oct 27 Nordiques @ Bruins OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Jan 19 Wings @ Nordiques
OakBank 10:30 PM Fri, Oct 28 Chiefs @ Jets OakBank 10:00 PM Fri, Jan 20 Rangers @ Bruins

3 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Oct 30 Leafs @ Rangers 15 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Jan 22 Habs @ Leafs
Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Oct 30 Habs @ Wings Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Jan 22 Chiefs @ Wings
OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Oct 30 Hawks @ Chiefs OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Jan 22 Nordiques @ Rangers
Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Nov 01 Rangers @ Bruins Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Jan 24 Leafs @ Hawks
OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Nov 01 Wings @ Nordiques OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Jan 24 Bruins @ Jets
OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Nov 03 Habs @ Leafs OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Jan 26 Wings @ Jets
OakBank 10:30 PM Fri, Nov 04 Leafs @ Hawks OB 10:30 PM Fri, Jan 27 Winter @ Classic

4 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Nov 06 Chiefs @ Wings 16 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Jan 29 Hawks @ Bruins
Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Nov 06 Nordiques @ Rangers Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Jan 29 Habs @ Nordiques
OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Nov 06 Bruins @ Jets OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Jan 29 Leafs @ Chiefs
Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Nov 08 Wings @ Jets Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Jan 31 Chiefs @ Habs
OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Nov 08 Hawks @ Bruins OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Jan 31 Nordiques @ Hawks
OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Nov 10 Habs @ Nordiques OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Feb 02 Bruins @ Wings
OB 10:30 PM Fri, Nov 11 SMHA @ Tourney OakBank 10:00 PM Fri, Feb 03 Jets @ Rangers

5 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Nov 13 Leafs @ Chiefs 17 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Feb 05 Nordiques @ Leafs
Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Nov 13 Bruins @ Wings Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Feb 05 Bruins @ Habs
OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Nov 13 Nordiques @ Hawks OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Feb 05 Jets @ Hawks
Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Nov 15 Chiefs @ Habs Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Feb 07 Rangers @ Wings
OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Nov 15 Jets @ Rangers OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Feb 07 Chiefs @ Bruins
OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Nov 17 Nordiques @ Leafs OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Feb 09 Leafs @ Jets
OakBank 10:30 PM Fri, Nov 18 Bruins @ Habs OakBank 10:00 PM Fri, Feb 10 Habs @ Rangers

6 HZ 8:00 PM Sun, Nov 20 Grey @ Cup 18 HZ 8:00 PM Sun, Feb 12 Super @ Bowl
HZ 9:15 PM Sun, Nov 20 Grey @ Cup HZ 9:15 PM Sun, Feb 12 Super @ Bowl
OB 9:30 PM Sun, Nov 20 Grey @ Cup OB 9:30 PM Sun, Feb 12 Super @ Bowl
Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Nov 22 Leafs @ Jets Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Feb 14 Rangers @ Hawks
OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Nov 22 Habs @ Rangers OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Feb 14 Nordiques @ Chiefs
OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Nov 24 Hawks @ Wings OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Feb 16 Nordiques @ Jets
OakBank 10:30 PM Fri, Nov 25 Rangers @ Hawks OakBank 10:00 PM Fri, Feb 17 Chiefs @ Rangers

7 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Nov 27 Jets @ Habs 19 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Feb 19 Leafs @ Wings
Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Nov 27 Bruins @ Leafs Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Feb 19 Habs @ Hawks
OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Nov 27 Nordiques @ Chiefs OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Feb 19 Jets @ Chiefs
Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Nov 29 Nordiques @ Jets Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Feb 21 Rangers @ Leafs
OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Nov 29 Chiefs @ Rangers OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Feb 21 Wings @ Habs
OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Dec 01 Leafs @ Wings OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Feb 23 Bruins @ Nordiques
OakBank 10:30 PM Fri, Dec 02 Habs @ Hawks OakBank 10:00 PM Fri, Feb 24 Bruins @ Rangers

8 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Dec 04 Wings @ Habs 20 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Feb 26 Nordiques @ Wings
Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Dec 04 Rangers @ Leafs Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Feb 26 Chiefs @ Hawks
OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Dec 04 Jets @ Chiefs OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Feb 26 Leafs @ Habs
Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Dec 06 Bruins @ Nordiques Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Feb 28 Hawks @ Leafs
OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Dec 06 Chiefs @ Hawks OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Feb 28 Wings @ Chiefs
OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Dec 08 Bruins @ Rangers OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Mar 02 Rangers @ Nordiques
OakBank 10:30 PM Fri, Dec 09 Nordiques @ Wings OakBank 10:00 PM Fri, Mar 03 Jets @ Bruins

9 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Dec 11 Leafs @ Habs 21 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Mar 05 Jets @ Wings
Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Dec 11 Wings @ Chiefs Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Mar 05 Bruins @ Hawks
OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Dec 11 Rangers @ Nordiques OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Mar 05 Nordiques @ Habs
Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Dec 13 Hawks @ Leafs Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Mar 07 Chiefs @ Leafs
OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Dec 13 Jets @ Bruins OakBank 9:30 PM Tue, Mar 07 Hawks @ Nordiques
OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Dec 15 Jets @ Wings OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Mar 09 Habs @ Chiefs
OakBank 10:30 PM Fri, Dec 16 Bruins @ Hawks OakBank 9:00 PM Fri, Mar 10 Wings @ Bruins

10 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Dec 18 Nordiques @ Habs 22 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Mar 12 Rangers @ Jets
Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Dec 18 Chiefs @ Leafs Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Mar 12 Leafs @ Nordiques
OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Dec 18 Wings @ Bruins OakBank 8:00 PM Sun, Mar 12 Habs @ Bruins
Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Dec 20 Habs @ Chiefs Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Mar 14 Hawks @ Jets
OakBank 9:00 PM Tue, Dec 20 Wings @ Leafs OakBank 9:30 PM Tue, Mar 14 Wings @ Rangers
Hazelridge 10:15 PM Tue, Dec 20 Rangers @ Jets OakBank 9:00 PM Thu, Mar 16 Bruins @ Chiefs
OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Dec 20 Hawks @ Nordiques OakBank 9:15 PM Fri, Mar 17 Jets @ Leafs
OB 10:15 PM Thu, Dec 22 NO @ GAME 23 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Mar 19 Rangers @ Habs
OB 10:30 PM Fri, Dec 23 NO @ GAME Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Mar 19 Wings @ Hawks

11 HZ 8:00 PM Sun, Dec 25 Merry @ Christmas OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Mar 19 Leafs @ Bruins
HZ 9:15 PM Sun, Dec 25 Joyeau @ Noel Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Mar 21 Habs @ Jets
OB 9:30 PM Sun, Dec 25 Khristos @ Rodyvsia OakBank 9:30 PM Tue, Mar 21 Hawks @ Rangers
Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Dec 27 Habs @ Bruins OakBank 9:00 PM Thu, Mar 23 Chiefs @ Nordiques
OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Dec 27 Hawks @ Jets OakBank 9:00 PM Fri, Mar 24 Jets @ Nordiques
OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Dec 29 Wings @ Rangers 24 Hazelridge 8:00 PM Sun, Mar 26 Chiefs @ Bruins C
OakBank 10:30 PM Fri, Dec 30 Bruins @ Chiefs Hazelridge 9:15 PM Sun, Mar 26 Leafs @ Wings

12 HZ 8:00 PM Sun, Jan 01 Happy @ * OakBank 9:30 PM Sun, Mar 26 Hawks @ Habs
HZ 9:15 PM Sun, Jan 01 New @ * Hazelridge 7:45 PM Tue, Mar 28 Jets @ Hawks A
OB 9:30 PM Sun, Jan 01 Year @ * Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Mar 28 Rangers @ Wings B
Hazelridge 9:00 PM Tue, Jan 03 Jets @ Leafs Hazelridge 8:00 PM Wed, Mar 29 Nordiques @ Bruins
OakBank 10:15 PM Tue, Jan 03 Rangers @ Habs Hazelridge 9:15 PM Wed, Mar 29 Jets @ Habs F
OakBank 10:15 PM Thu, Jan 05 Wings @ Hawks OakBank 9:30 PM Wed, Mar 29 Rangers @ Chiefs
OakBank 10:30 PM Fri, Jan 06 Hawks @ Rangers Hazelridge 8:00 PM Thu, Mar 30 Bruins @ Leafs E

Hazelridge 9:15 PM Thu, Mar 30 Hawks @ Wings D
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